STP 2 Morgon

Vesumsvagen104

Gl Dalbyvagen 121

S. Vallbyvagen 76/89
Vallby 10:05
Bjallerupsvagen 126
Bjallerupsvagen 308
Bjallerupsvagen 390
Lilla Bjallerupsvagen 65
Bjallerups Saterivag 65
Bjallerups saterivag 51
Bjallerupsvagen 81
KYRKHEDDINGE SKOLA
Gamla Dalbyvagen 121
Gl. Dalbyvagen 137
Gamla Dalbyvagen/ Kvarlovsvagen
STANSTORPSKOLAN
BALDERSKOLAN

7.05
7.10
7.16
7.25
7.31
7.34
7.36
7.38
7.42
7.44
7.46
8.00
8.02

8.04
8.10
8.15



